Warshay Investmaents
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl

- N—

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Ltd t/a KWV
7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073611

Re%f No. : 2012/018752/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
48183

KWV Order Number:

110981152
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :  147.410kg

POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (861 S38 598

OR queriegpa@kwv.co.za

g

901032
901259
901433
901178
900729
900419

700025233
700025301
700025396
700022639
700026534
700026518

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m

Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml
Ponchos Tequila Caramel 6x750ml
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck.T

cs

cs
cs
Cs
Ccs
cs

24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 440
6 x 750
12 x 200
12 x 750

3.0 273.20

1.0 273.20

1.0 368.76

1.0 [1,556.94 12.00
2.0 |2,084.88

3.0 |1,363.44

12.20

6.00 256.81 770.42 115.56
6.00 256.81 256.81 38.52
6.00 . 346.63 346.63 51.99
6.00 | 1,287.91 1,287.91 193.19

6.00 | 1,959.79 3,919.58 587.95
§.00 | 1,125.27 3,375.83 506.37

885.98
. 295.33

398.62
1,481.10
4,507.53
3,882.20

Dellvered by

Liguor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

008 - LONDON

Received in good _order
on behalf of Customer

Name :
éignatute :

Date:5 '125/-

Depot . Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms

ZAR

15 days from stmmt 1.5% disc

Settlement Discount L
Payable after Diascount

£11,279.00

Name: Warsghay
Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Investmenta (Pty} Ltd




